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Anlage
Auf der Luft 8, 56579 Rengsdorf
T 02634-8983 info@tc-rengsdorf.de

Sportwart/in
Landi, Gennaro

Jugendwart/in
Spiess, Michael
Michael.spiess@mail.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in
Jungblut, Thorsten
T 0176 23179602 th.jungblut@web.de
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Herren 50 1 (4er)

MF: Markus Sauter; T 02634-3104
iris.markus.sauter@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Heinzberger, Joachim
Disselhoff, Uwe
Rosenstein, Bernd
Ringkamp, Martin
Roth, Jorg

Sauter, Markus
Gehres, Helmut
Weitz, Olaf

von Altrock, Constantin
Breitbach, Jens
Hartstang, Uwe
Hoffmann, Werner
Hack, Peter

Welle, Clemens
Mewes, Henning

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

16991317
15904846
16452402
16653021
16991517
16252241
15704966
17456651
16354988
16852353
16854325
15450066
16453413
16755426
16355322

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK17,0
LK19,6
LK22,3
LK24,0
LK23,4
LK23,6
LK24,5
LK24,0
LK24,4
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK25,0
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